89For assistance in Europe and China, please see the back cover for a complete listing of our branch offices and contact numbers.
Specifications subject to change.
TE C
o
n
n
EC
TiviTy D

24 M83723/61-224* M83723/59-224* M83723/60-224*
*Select plating code to match connector plating
 A = Black Anodized
 R = Electroless nickel
 W = Olive drab chromate over cadmium over electroless nickel (500-hour salt spray)
DUMMY RECEPTACLES, DUST CAPS & PLUG CAPS
ACCESSORIES
DUMMY RECEPTACLES, DUST CAPS & PLUG CAPS
All dimensions in inches (millimeters in parenthesis)
STANDARD CABLE CLAMPS
SHELL
SIZE
STRAIGHT CLAMP 90° CABLE ENTRY
LOW COST SELF-LOCKING LOW COST SELF-LOCKING MAX MIN
8 M85049/52-1-8* M85049/52S8* M85049/51-1-8* M85049/51S8* .204 (5.18) .125 (3.18)
10 M85049/52-1-10* M85049/52S10* M85049/51-1-10* M85049/51S10* .286 (7.26) .187 (4.75)
12 M85049/52-1-12* M85049/52S12* M85049/51-1-12* M85049/51S12* .416 (10.57) .291 (7.39)
14 M85049/52-1-14* M85049/52S14* M85049/51-1-14* M85049/51S14* .476 (12.09) .351 (8.92)
16 M85049/52-1-16* M85049/52S16* M85049/51-1-16* M85049/51S16* .625 (15.88) .501 (12.72)
18 M85049/52-1-18* M85049/52S18* M85049/51-1-18* M85049/51S18* .706 (17.93) .518 (13.16)
20 M85049/52-1-20* M85049/52S20* M85049/51-1-20* M85049/51S20* .831 (21.11) .581 (14.76)
22 M85049/52-1-22* M85049/52S22* M85049/51-1-22* M85049/51S22* .956 (24.28) .644 (16.36)
24 M85049/52-1-24* M85049/52S24* M85049/51-1-24* M85049/51S24* 1.081 (27.46) .706 (17.93)
*Select plating code to match connector plating
A = Black Anodized
R = Electroless nickel
W = Olive drab chromate over cadmium over electroless nickel (500-hour salt spray)